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000047175 Electrical Servic 0 05/09/2023

40664 ELECTRICAL 0 10/05/2020

40422 ADDN SFR 0 08/21/2020

40008 REMODEL 0 06/23/2020

35822 POOL ENCL 156 09/28/2017

35241 POOL 350 04/27/2017

HX Base Yr

452 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,014 106.5900 119.38 598,571 1988 1988 0 5 0 35.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3625

BAS 525 100 525 37,605

BAS 3,100 100 3,100 222,047

FCP 1,415 25 354 25,357

FEP 507 80 406 29,081

FOP 54 30 16 1,146

FOP 144 30 43 3,080

FOP 320 30 96 6,876

FOP 392 30 118 8,452

UDG 560 55 308 22,061

UST 30 45 14 1,003
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

7,122 5,014 359,143

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N2 W13 S6 W39 N6 W13 S50 E29 N3 N6 E9 S2 E27
N19 E19 N6 E5 N10 W24 N6 $
FCP=[ORIG=79,-3] W30 S13 W25 S11 E25 S14 E30 N38 $
UDG=[ORIG=0,-40] N20 W28 S20 E28 $
BAS=[ORIG=3,47] E21 N25 W21 S25 $
FEP=[ORIG=-13,-2] N7 W39 S13 E39 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-60] N14 W28 S14 E28 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,-60] W16 S20 E16 N20 $
FOP=[ORIG=24,6] N6 W24 S6 E24 $
UST=[ORIG=0,41] S6 E3 N25 W3 S19 $
FOP=[ORIG=-36,45] E9 N6 W9 S6 $
UST=[ORIG=19,22] E5 N6 W5 S6 $
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 40 640.00 UT 52.50 52.50 100 2017 2017 3 84 28,224

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 2,344.00 UT 11.25 11.25 100 2017 2017 3 57 15,031

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 140 1.00 UT 8,400.00 8,400.00 100 2021 2020 100 8,400

53,855

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 45.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 12,600

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 45.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 157,500


